Team
Saved by the Bench

All Hail

The Throwbacks
One Last Shot
#GirlsDay

Black Mambas

Hoops I did it again

January 9th, 2023

Standings

Co-Ed Basketball - Fall 22

Won
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1.000
.857
571
.286
.286
.286
.250

PF
359

391
286
262
241
251
322

PA
283

256
277
281
305
315
395
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