## Standings

## Co-Ed Basketball - Fall 22

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	PF	PA
Saved by the Bench	7	0	0	1.000	359	283
All Hail	6	1	0	.857	391	256
The Throwbacks	4	3	0	.571	286	277
One Last Shot	2	5	0	.286	262	281
#GirlsDay	2	5	0	.286	241	305
Black Mambas	2	5	0	.286	251	315
Hoops I did it again	2	6	0	.250	322	395